

Laserguard® for the RUGER® MAX-9®

January 4, 2022

Crimson Trace® is proud to announce a new addition to the Laserguard® series. The Laserguard® for the RUGER® MAX-9® is finally here to boost the full potential of the RUGER® MAX-9® and elevate confidence in the moments that matter.

Built with the Instinctive Activation™ technology that put Crimson Trace® on the map, the Laserguard® for the RUGER® MAX-9® is activated with a button located underneath the triggerguard where the middle finger naturally sits. Not only is the laser sight's operation and durability superior, special care was taken to match the texturing to the RUGER® MAX-9®.

It's powered by a bottom-accessible 1/3N battery and boasts two hours of continuous run time, and it also has a master override switch to prevent activation when necessary. With the included hardware, the laser sight is user-adjustable for windage and elevation.

The Laserguard® for the RUGER® MAX-9® is available with a green or red laser sight. It is water-resistant, built with a durable polymer, and carries the Crimson Trace® Crimson Protect Lifetime Warranty. The Laserguard® series is proven to hold up when it matters most, and we are proud that quality now extends to the RUGER® MAX-9®. At Crimson Trace®, Failure is Not an Option.



To request your sample, reach out to press@crimsontrace.com

About Crimson Trace

As an industry leader in laser sighting systems, optics, and tactical lights, Crimson Trace® is dedicated to providing premium products for shooting enthusiasts from hunters to competition shooters and self-defense gun owners. To discover more about Crimson Trace®, a member of the American Outdoor Brands® family of brands, visit us online at www.crimsontrace.com.

RUGER® and MAX-9® are registered trademarks of Sturm, Ruger & Company, Inc.